

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14354/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2011 in RA No. 31/2011 & CWP No. 11718/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PUNJAB BEARING INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(I.A. No. 2-Appln. for amendment of SLP)

Date: 08/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R. Santhanam, Adv.
 Mr. Rajendra Singhvi, Adv.
 Mr. K.K.L. Gautam, Adv.
 Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16th August, 2011 when the paper books of Civil Appeal No. 7967 of 2004 shall be placed along with the paper books of the present petition.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master